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122 - 5000m Lelaki DIAMOND - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 15:48.2 DAREN JAMES NAIR A/L RODNEY JAMES NEWTON 0000
National Record m 14:06.8 RAMACHANDRAN MURUSAMY 1994
Heat 1 Start Time: 08:33 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 237  MUHAMMAD FAHRIN AIMAN BIN YUSMIZAN UC TATI  15:53.90
2 118 RUVESHWARAN A/L BALACHANDRAN MMU 16:02.53
3 296  AHMAD IZZAT IRFAN BIN SHARUL AZNAN UPSI 16:15.19
4 265 HARRESH A/L RAMESH KUMAR UPM 16:38.78
5 136  PANG KEAT TUNG UPM 16:39.75
6 279  MATHAN RAJ A/L GUNASAGARAN UPM 17:09.53
7 144  LOO KENG SHANE TAR UMT  17:33.13
8 234 DANISH HAIKAL BIN ZULKHANINE UNISZA  17:47.74
9 122 MUHAMMAD DANIEL HAQIM BIN FADZLI MSU 18:24.52
10 335 MUHAMAD DANIAL ZUL HILMI BIN ABDUL JALIL UTHM 18:36.01
11 351 FAM QAI ZEN UTM 18:45.94
12 223 JEREMIAH LAJAMAT IMPAU EKUS UNIMAP  19:29.83
- 145 NEM JUN HONG TAR UMT DNF
- 360 SAYYED AMMAR BIN ADAM MALEK UUM DNS
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 1
11 1
12 1
- 1
- 1

Bib

237

118

296

265

136

279

144

234

122

335

351

223

145

360

5000m Lelaki DIAMOND

Name

MUHAMMAD FAHRIN AIMAN BIN YUSMIZAN
RUVESHWARAN A/L BALACHANDRAN
AHMAD IZZAT IRFAN BIN SHARUL AZNAN
HARRESH A/L RAMESH KUMAR

PANG KEAT TUNG

MATHAN RAJ A/L GUNASAGARAN

LOO KENG SHANE

DANISH HAIKAL BIN ZULKHANINE
MUHAMMAD DANIEL HAQIM BIN FADZLI
MUHAMAD DANIAL ZUL HILMI BIN ABDUL JALIL
FAM QAI ZEN

JEREMIAH LAJAMAT IMPAU EKUS

NEM JUN HONG

SAYYED AMMAR BIN ADAM MALEK

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Team

UC TATI

MMU

UPSI

UPM

UPM

UPM

TAR UMT

UNISZA

MSU

UTHM

UT™M

UNIMAP

TAR UMT

uum

Result

15:53.90

16:02.53

16:15.19

16:38.78

16:39.75

17:09.53

17:33.13

17:47.74

18:24.52

18:36.01

18:45.94

19:29.83

DNF

DNS

Remark

Timing by Innotex
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